
$5,900,000

RED LODGE, MT, 59068
https://billingsrealtybrokers.com

SHEEP MOUNTAIN, S31, T06 S, R19 E, SHEEP MOUNTAIN SUBD TR
10 COS 1223 Stunning 5 BR/5.5 BA Sheep Mountain home near Red
Lodge. This incredible property sits privately at the end of the road
bordering State Land & National Forest on 3 sides, a “Montana
Paradise”, includes 641 unspoiled deeded & leased fenced acres
[…]

• 5 beds
• 5.10 baths

• Residential W/Land

• Residential

• Active

• 6429 sq ft



Basics
Category: Residential Type: Residential W/Land

Status: Active Bedrooms: 5 beds

Bathrooms: 5.10 baths Half baths: 1, 1 half bath

Area: 6429 sq ft Lot size: 1154776 sq ft

Year built: 2004, Existing Zone: Other

Baths Full: 5 County Or Parish: Carbon

DOM: 5

Building Details
Basement Finish: Full Sq Ft Basement: 0 sq ft

Color: Natural Other Structures: Barn

Number of Levels: 3 Garage Description: Detached

Basement: Full Basement, Outside Entry, WalkOut Exterior material: Log, Other, Wood

Roof: Metal

Amenities & Features
Sewer: Septic Tank Cooling: Central

Style: 2 Story,Contemporary Tot Fireplaces: 3

Other Appliances: Disposal,Dryer,Freezer,Washer,Water
Softener Owned

Interior Features: Ceiling
Fan,Humidifier

Heating: Gas Forced Air,Gas Radiant,Other Exterior Features:
Deck,Garage Apartment

Features: Deck or Patio, Garage Opener, Hot Tub

Miscellaneous



Virtual Tour Link:
https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/bmt/346253

Possession: At
Closing

Showing Instructions: Call Agent,See Remarks,24 Hour Subdivision: Sheep
Mountain

Parcel Number: 1910110 List Office Name:
Berkshire Hathaway
HS Floberg

Nearby Schools
Junior High School: Red Lodge High School: Red Lodge

Elementary School: Red Lodge

Fees and Taxes
Tot Taxes: $16,063

https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/bmt/346253

